John White PM LTD

Terms of Use

Introduction

These Terms and Conditions of use, provide information on your use of John White PM Ltd (johnwhitepm.co.uk) and how as a limited company we use it to provide information and services.

Please read the Terms and Conditions thoroughly before using our website. By using our website, you indicate acceptance and knowledge of these terms and conditions of use, the privacy, and cookies policies. You also ensure that all information you provide to John White PM Ltd is accurate and true.

If you do not agree to John White PM Ltd.'s terms of use, please withhold from using our website.

Accessibility

Occasionally our website will be amended and/or altered regarding the information and services available, this will proceed without notice. Amendments and/or alternations are kept to a minimum to ensure as little disruption as possible.

Content

The information John White PM Ltd publishes is aimed at the suitability of its users.

John White PM Ltd may change the information published in company policies, this includes these Terms of Use, the Privacy Notice and Cookies Policy. Please ensure these policies are reviewed every so often to ensure you are aware of the compliances required.

Viruses

You must not knowingly expose our website to viruses, or malicious/technologically harmful materials.

You must not attempt to gain unauthorised access to our website, the server on which our website is stored, or any server, computer or database connected to our website.

We cannot ensure that the website will not suffer from intentional harm by hackers, breakdown of plant, machinery, equipment or computers, power outage, disruption of telecommunications lines or any unlawful activity.

You should check for viruses yourself and take your own measures to protect yourself in this regard.

Laws

The John White PM Ltd website operates under the legal framework of England.

Intellectual Property Rights

All of the contents on this website are Copyright © John White PM Ltd 2012-2024.

You must not use any information, data and/graphics displayed on our website for your own personal commercial purposes, unless a licence to do so has been obtained from John White PM Ltd.

If you have any questions or concerns regarding the information published, please contact our service desk at: <u>help@jwpm.co.uk</u>

Thank you for visiting John White PM Ltd